KOREAN

GRILL
HOUSE

N

=@
N

WWW.KOREANGRILLHOUSE.COM



LUNCH / NIGHT OWL SPECIAL
LUNCH HOURS-11:30AM TO 3PM
NIGHT OWL-10PM TO CLOSE

INCLUDES:

K999 BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN, FISH FILLET, SQUID $10.99
CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] $5.99

INCLUDES:

K998 BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN, BEEF RIBS, SAUSAGE $16.95
OX LIVER, SALMON, SQUID, FISH FILLET
CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] $8.95

$18.95

CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] $11.95




Lettuce, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper,
Cucumber, Deep Fried Garlic.Pineapple

}Please ensure all raw items are fully cooked

}For cooking items, please use tongs

}Please note that members of the same party must order the same combo
from the ALL YOU CAN EAT MENU

If you have any food allergies please inform us when placing your order

Taxes are not included




K50 Barbecue Beef

K51 Barbecue Chicken

K52 Barbecue Pork

K53 Barbecue Chicken Breast
K54 Barbecue Squid

K55 Barbecue Bulgogi

K56 Barbecue Kalbi (Short Ribs)
K57 Barbecue Lamb Chop
K58 Korean Style Fried Prawns
K59 Barbecue Salmon

K60 Barbecue Grilled Eel

¥4 \Ei
e B
¥E¥E i
JEZERTER
JETEEAAIER
FEHFANE R
¥E=F3)\8i
FETUNFERER
¥E=3LAER
FEEE AR

Barbecue Beef, Pork, Chicken {43\, &I\, B\

Ké61 Choice of 2
K62 All 3

(ESETATEA
HE=

$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.49
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99

$6.49
$7.49




K63 Choice of 1
Ké64 Choice of 2
Ké5 All 3

Ké66 Choice of 1
K67 Choice of 2
Ké68 All 3

K70 Choice of 1
K71 Choice of 2
K72 All 3

K73 Choice of 1
K74 Choice of 2

K WHIE—K
KT HHEEMK
K= \HHEE=K

B EBE—K
RN B EERR
B HBE=

FRTUKFAFHHEE—FR
FRTUKFAFHHEERIR
FETUKFAFHEBE =X

s CNFRFHERE—5K
sz CNFRFHEEERSR

$12.99
$13.99
$14.99

$8.49
$9.49
$10.49

$12.99
$13.99
$14.99

$14.99
$16.99




K1 Pork Bone and Potato Soup(Spicy) TEEB%
K2 Kimchi Tofu Soup(Spicy) BXEE5
K3 Kimchi and Beef Soup(Spicy) EEFRZ
K4 Kimchi and Seafood Soup(Spicy) B3EEES

$7.99
$4.99
$6.99
$8.99

K5 Kimchi, Beef Dumplings and Shredded Beef Soup(Spicy)$7.99

TRF RS
Ké Ginseng Chicken Soup AZZf5 (558) Bowl
K7 Deep Fried Dumplings (3) VERREF
K8 Fried Spring Rolls (2) YEES
K9 Fried Prawns (3) NKERF
K10 1Set of Side Dishes —EHK
(Kimchi,Bean Curd, Bean Sprout,
Spicy Bean Sprout, Pickled Radish)
K11 Green Salad M RL

K12 Green Salad with Chicken Breast ZffEDH;

$5.99

$2.85
$2.85
$5.95
$7.50

$4.99
$7.99




K13 Special Bibimbap(Beef,Chicken & Shrimp)[Spicy] o REfIAiEER $10.99

K14 Beef Bibimbap(Spicy) HAEEER $8.50 @ ..

K15 Chicken Bibimbap(Spicy) PSSR $8.50 % :
K16 Pork Bibimbap(Spicy) EARAABER $8.50 R ki ,j
K17 Squid Bibimbap (Spicy) e aiRik $8.50

K18 Salmon Bibimbap (Spicy) =X RAAMREER $10.50

K19 Lamb Bibimbap(Spicy) FRARR $10.50 @ - @,
K20 Shrimp Bibimbap (Spicy) BT AERER $12.50 \ ﬁs |
K21 Seafood Bibimbap (Spicy) BEEORER $14.99 > Y f;’)

K22 Mixed Vegetables w/Egg Bibimbap (Spicy) #52AER  $7.50

K23 Beef, Pork or Chicken served w/onion & mixed veggies $7.99
HR/ERN/EER

K24 Lamb served w/onion & mixed veggies F@&  $9.99

K25 Beef Short Ribs served w/onion & mixed veggies (& $8.99




Thinly sliced rare beef or lamb with rice and corn served on a sizzling
hot plate heated to an ideal temperatures of 500 fahrenheit. Mix it all
with our signature sauce.

K26 Beef 4R $8.99
K27 Lamb FHW $9.99
K28 Chicken 2R $8.99
K29 Salmon =N $10.99

Soup Base iZJic Beef £ Hot & Spicy &

K30 Beef FH $6.99 $7.50
K31 Pork Wi $6.75 $7.25
K32 Veggies 2K $6.25 $6.99




K33 Spicy Korean (Beef,Chicken and Squid) RN EREEE  $9.99

K34 Beef Sk AR A $8.99
K35 Chicken ZEPIND AR $8.99
K36 Pork SEPIRD AR ERAE $8.99
K37 Lamb F M EREAR $11.99
K38 Shrimp (Spicy) BRET D ERERAR $13.99
K39 Salmon (Spicy) FR= Ak kA $13.99
K40 Seafood(Spicy)(Salmon,Scallop & Squid)# Bk aRakbEE $16.99
K41 Mixed vegetables FES MO EREID $7.25

K42 Kalbi(Short Ribs)w/Kimchi (Spicy) BREERIEiRtRaEE $9.99

K43 Seafood with Kimchi (Spicy) (Salmon,Shrimp and Squid) $12.99
RIS AR A

K44 Beef SRR $7.99

K45 Pork RSO  $7.99

K46 Chicken NGRS  $7.99




K101 Beef Tenderloin 40 $17.95 $19.99 ,@
K102 Beef Strip Loin ~ FH/RHA $13.95 $15.99 o \
K103 Bulgogi Beef EEFA $11.25 $13.99
K104 Kalbi (Short Ribs)  ZFANE $14.95 $16.99 e
K105 Beef Ribs Hire $11.95 $14.99

K106 Ox Tongue S $11.95 $13.99 @I
K107 Pork (sliced) A $11.25 $13.99 3

K108 Pork Chop JEH\ $12.95 $14.99

K109 Chicken(park meat) ZEPY $11.25 $13.99

K110 Chicken Breast 29 $14.95 $17.99

K111 Lamb (sliced) ~ F& $14.95 $16.99

K112 Lamb Chop F\ $18.95 $20.99

K201 Salmon =Xk $14.99 $17.99 @
K202 Scallop my $15.99 $18.99 LI
K203 Prawn KAF $15.99 $18.99 o~

K204 Fish Fillet ==t $13.99 $16.99 »

K205 Squid iy =z] $11.99 $14.99



K210 DINNER FOR TWO ANES
Marinated Strip Loin, Chicken, Pork, Short Ribs,
Salmon, Scallops, Prawns & Mixed Vegetable Combo

K211 DINNER FOR FOUR ANELS
Marinated Beef, Chicken, Pork, Short Ribs,
Lamb, Squid, Salmon, Prawn

K212 MEAT COMBO SRR
Beef, Pork and Chicken

K213 SEAFOOD COMBO o o) ey

Salmon, Scallops and Prawns

K214 MIXED VEGETABLE COMBO 4%
Cucumber, Lettuce, Pineapple, Green Pepper,
Garlic & Onion

If you have any food allergies please inform us when placing

your order.

Taxes are not included

$48.99

$68.99

$14.99

$17.99

$7.99




Canned #EZE

Coke BES $1.95 $2.00
Diet Coke fEfaa4%E  $1.95 $2.00 —
Ginger Ale BiiSK  $1.95 $2.00 . 2
Fanta(Orange) i $1.95 $2.00 3 4
Sprite e $1.95 $2.00 S
Nestea IKALZR $1.95 $2.00 — —
Wong Lo Kat(Chinese Herbal Drink) nz&E $2.25
Bottle water fREEIK $2.25
Perrier 330ML/500ML/1Litre  ZRGEMESRK  $2.95/$3.95/$5.95 :
Soy Bean Milk/Prune Juice 28/ BRES  $1.95 1
Fresh Lime Soda with Ice BSEMFIK  Glass$3.75/Pitcher$14.50 ;%‘ ¢ ﬁ_{
Hong Kong Style Tea/Coffee/Mixed/Lemon Tea Cold(160z) Cold (200z) Hot e "q
BIVINE/ M BB/ BiESR $2.95 $3.45 235 § ; X 4
Cold Hot
Ginseng Honey Tea AZEHER $450 $3.75
Ginseng Tea AZR $3.75 $3.25
Coconut Milk Red Bean with Ice A=) ¢ $4.50
Coconut Milk Grass Jelly with Ice /53K $4.50
Tapioca Pearl Red bean Grass Jelly w/lce FOKAl= 507K $5.25 QQ
LA
Green Tea/Red Bean BRI $4.25 Sl

Strawberry /Vanilla/Chocolate

B8/858/155% $2.75




HETKERPRRE (B (E NN ES) $4.75

Cold(160z) Cold (200z) Hot
Regular Bk $4.25 $4.75 $3.25
Green Tea/ Green Apple/ Lychee/ Strawberry  $4.75 $5.25 $3.75
1R/ BHER/ Bt BE
Add Bubble or Jelly(Lychee,Mango,GreenApple)  $1.00

ST S $100

Chocolate or Vanilla ISR EEE $3.75 —
Glass Pitcher e

Apple JEER $3.75 Canned

Banana Milk 5

Coconut Milk il

Cranberry SifkEr

Mango =1

Honey Dew =

Orange =&

Pineapple i

Strawberry =T

Watermelon )\ 160z 200z

Any One Fruit Fe—FE $4.25 $4.75 $21.00

Any Two Fruits Mixed BEmiE $5.25 $5.75 $26.00

Any Three Fruits Mixed F2=%# $6.25 $6.75 $31.00

Add Bubble/Jelly(Lychee,Mango,GreenApple) $1.00



Budweiser/Canadian/Coors light

Corona/Heineken/Tsing Tao/Stella Artois

Pitcher

Sleeman

Sapporo
12 oz. 160z. 200z.
$4.25 $5.75 $6.75

Glass (50z) $5.25 1/2Litre $16.95

Wolf Blass Yellow Label
Yellow Tail

Lindemans Biné5 Chardonnay
Collavini Pinot Grigio

$3.95

$4.95

$19.00
$19.00

Bottle
750ML $36.00
750ML $32.00

750ML $32.00
750ML $36.00




Japanese Sake or Sake on the Rock 40z $4.75 8oz $9.00

Korean Soju 360ML/Botile $18.00
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 1.50z $7.95
Courvoisier V.S.O.P 1.50z $7.95

1.50z $4.95

Bacardi Rum, Beefeater Gin
J&B, Jack Daniels, Canadian Club
Smirnoff Vodka, Sauza Tequila

Glass $5.95  Pitcher $23.00
Long Island Iced Tea (1.50z McGuiness Long Island Iced Tea)
Margarita (0.750z Tequila, 0.50z Triple Sec)
Mai Tai (1.50z Rum, 1 tsp Triple Sec)
Orange Blossom (1.50z Gin)
Pina Colada (1.50z Rum)
Screw Driver (1.50z Vodka)
Tequila Sunrise (1.50z Tequila)

Taxes are not Included!



Thank-you for your patronage.
Please visit our other locations.

369 YONGE STREET_TORONTO_ON_MS5B 151
TEL _416.596.9206

. KOREAN GRILL HOUSE YONGE/DUNDAS HOT POT

. KOREAN GRILL HOUSE_YONGE/ BLOOR
754 YONGE STREET_TORONT O_ON_M4Y 2B6
TEL 4169223328

. KOREAN GRILL HOUSE QUEEN WEST
214 QUEEN STREET WEST_TORONTO_ON_M5V 1Z2

TEL  416.263.9850

. KOREAN GRILL HOUSE SCARBOROUGH
3280 MIDLAND AVENUE_SCARBOROUGH_ON_M1V 4W9

TEL _416.754.8141

. KOREAN GRILL HOUSE MARKHAM
505 HIGH WAY 7 EAST_MARKHAM_ON_L3T 7T1
TEL 905.762.1338




