

WWW.KOREANGRILLHOUSE.COM

#### **ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT-BARBECUE** [RAW ITEMS]

LUNCH / NIGHT OWL SPECIAL LUNCH HOURS-11:30AM TO 3PM NIGHT OWL-10PM TO CLOSE

#### **INCLUDES:**

K999 BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN, FISH FILLET, SQUID \$10.99 CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] \$5.99



# ALL DAY ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT BARBECUE [RAW ITEMS] INCLUDES:

K998 BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN, BEEF RIBS, SAUSAGE \$16.95
OX LIVER, SALMON, SQUID, FISH FILLET
CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] \$8.95



K997 ALL ABOVE ITEMS WITH LAMB & SHRIMP \$18.95 CHILDREN [UNDER 8 YEARS OLD] \$11.95



\*ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT- INCLUDES SIDE DISHES, STEAMED RICE AND BEEF BROTH SOUP\*

#### **ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT-VEGETABLE**

#### K996 \*ADD \$3.00 PER PERSON FOR ADDITIONAL:

Lettuce, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Cucumber, Deep Fried Garlic.Pineapple



#### **NO SHARING FOOD PLEASE!**

}Please ensure all raw items are fully cooked

}For cooking items, please use tongs

Please note that members of the same party must order the same combo from the ALL YOU CAN EAT MENU

If you have any food allergies please inform us when placing your order

Taxes are not included

## LUNCH BOX SPECIAL 午步飯盒 11:30am-3:00pm

	WALL TT.SUGIII	3.00pm
K50 Barbecue Beef	烤牛扒飯	\$5.49
K51 Barbecue Chicken	烤雞扒飯	\$5.49
K52 Barbecue Pork	烤猪扒飯	\$5.49
K53 Barbecue Chicken Breast	烤雞胸飯	\$6.99
K54 Barbecue Squid	烤魷魚飯	\$6.99
K55 Barbecue Bulgogi	烤碎牛肉飯	\$6.99
K56 Barbecue Kalbi (Short Ribs)	烤牛肋骨飯	\$7.49
K57 Barbecue Lamb Chop	烤羊扒飯	\$10.99
K58 Korean Style Fried Prawns	韓式炸虾飯	\$11.99
K59 Barbecue Salmon	烤三文魚飯	\$11.99
K60 Barbecue Grilled Eel	烤鰻魚飯	\$12.99







#### **LUNCH BOX COMBINATIONS** 11:30am-3:00pm

### 双拼或三拼飯盒

Barbecue Beef, Pork, Chicken 烤牛扒, 猪扒, 雞扒

K61 Choice of 2	任選兩款	\$6.49
K62 All 3	任選三款	\$7.49



#### **Barbecue Lamb Chop with Beef/Pork or Chicken**

#### 烤羊扒拼 牛扒, 猪扒, 雞扒

K63 Choice of 1	烤羊扒拼任選一款	\$12.99
K64 Choice of 2	烤羊扒拼任選兩款	\$13.99
K65 All 3	烤羊扒拼任選三款	\$14.99

## Barbecue Kalbi(Short Ribs) with Beef/Pork/Chicken

#### 烤牛肋骨拼 牛扒,猪扒,雞扒

K66 Choice of 1	烤牛肋骨拼任選一款	\$8.49
K67 Choice of 2	烤牛肋骨拼任選兩款	\$9.49
K68 All 3	烤牛肋骨拼任選三款	\$10.49

K69 Barbecue Lamb Chop with Kalbi(Short Ribs) 烤羊扒拼牛肋骨 \$14.99

#### Fried Prawn with Beef/Pork or Chicken

#### 韓式炸虾拼 牛扒,猪扒,雞扒

K70 Choice of 1	韓式炸虾拼任選一款	\$12.99
K71 Choice of 2	韓式炸虾拼任選兩款	\$13.99
K72 All 3	韓式炸虾拼任選三款	\$14.99



## Fried Prawn with Lamb Chop or Kalbi (Short Ribs)

#### 韓式炸虾拼 牛肋骨,羊扒

K73 Choice of 1	韓式炸虾拼任選一款	\$14.99
K74 Choice of 2	韓式炸虾拼任選兩款	\$16.99

#### SOUP 湯

K1 Pork Bone and Potato Soup(Spicy)	土豆猪骨湯	\$7.99
K2 Kimchi Tofu Soup(Spicy)	泡菜豆腐湯	\$4.99
K3 Kimchi and Beef Soup(Spicy)	泡菜牛肉湯	\$6.99
K4 Kimchi and Seafood Soup(Spicy)	泡菜海鮮湯	\$8.99

K5 Kimchi, Beef Dumplings and Shredded Beef Soup(Spicy)\$7.99 泡菜牛肉餃子湯

All above soups include steamed rice(Add \$1.00 to upgrade from rice to Udon Noodles)改烏冬加\$1.00

K6 Ginseng Chicken Soup 人參雞湯(碗)Bowl \$5.99

# APPETIZER 頭盆

K7 Deep Fried Dumplings (3)	炸餃子	\$2.85
K8 Fried Spring Rolls (2)	炸春卷	\$2.85
K9 Fried Prawns (3)	小炸虾	\$5.95
K10 1Set of Side Dishes	一套伴菜	\$7.50
(Kimchi,Bean Curd, Bean Sprout,		
Spicy Bean Sprout, Pickled Radish)		

#### SALADS 沙拉

K11 Green Salad	雜菜沙拉	\$4.99
K12 Green Salad with Chicken Breast	雞胸沙拉	\$7.99









#### BIBIMBAP(Spicy) 石鍋飯

K13 Special Bibimbap(Beef, Chicken & Sh	nrimp)[Spicy] 高麗村石鍋飯	\$10.99
K14 Beef Bibimbap(Spicy)	牛肉石鍋飯	\$8.50
K15 Chicken Bibimbap(Spicy)	雞肉石鍋飯	\$8.50
K16 Pork Bibimbap(Spicy)	猪肉石鍋飯	\$8.50
K17 Squid Bibimbap (Spicy)	魷魚石鍋飯	\$8.50
K18 Salmon Bibimbap (Spicy)	三文魚石鍋飯	\$10.50
K19 Lamb Bibimbap(Spicy)	羊肉石鍋飯	\$10.50
K20 Shrimp Bibimbap (Spicy)	鮮虾石鍋飯	\$12.50
K21 Seafood Bibimbap (Spicy)	海鮮石鍋飯	\$14.99
K22 Mixed Vegetables w/Ega Bibiml	bap (Spicy) 雜菜石鍋飯	\$7.50





#### SIZZLING PLATTERS 韓式鉄板

- K23 Beef, Pork or Chicken served w/onion & mixed veggies \$7.99 牛肉/猪肉/雞肉
- K24 Lamb served w/onion & mixed veggies 羊肉 \$9.99
- K25 Beef Short Ribs served w/onion & mixed veggies 牛仔骨 \$8.99
  \*All Sizzling Platters include steamed Rice



#### SIZZLERS HOT PLATE 粟米鉄板

Thinly sliced rare beef or lamb with rice and corn served on a sizzling hot plate heated to an ideal temperatures of 500 fahrenheit. Mix it all with our signature sauce.

K26 Beef	牛肉	\$8.99
K27 Lamb	羊肉	\$9.99
K28 Chicken	雞肉	\$8.99
K29 Salmon	三文魚	\$10.99

<sup>\*</sup>Add Cheese \$1.50 / Mushrooms \$1.50 / Curry sauce \$1.00 Raw Egg \$1.00





RAMEN 拉麵	Soup Base 湯底	Beef 牛肉	Hot & Spicy 香辣
K30 Beef	牛肉	\$6.99	\$7.50
K31 Pork	叉燒	\$6.75	\$7.25
K32 Veggies	素菜	\$6.25	\$6.99



#### Fried Rice or Noodle 炒飯或炒麵

K33 Spicy Korean (Beef, Chicken and Squid)	辣韓國炒飯或麵	\$9.99
K34 Beef	牛肉炒飯或麵	\$8.99
K35 Chicken	雞肉炒飯或麵	\$8.99
K36 Pork	猪肉炒飯或麵	\$8.99
K37 Lamb	羊肉炒飯或麵	\$11.99
K38 Shrimp (Spicy)	辣虾炒飯或麵	\$13.99
K39 Salmon (Spicy)	辣三文魚炒飯或麵	\$13.99
K40 Seafood(Spicy)(Salmon, Scallop & Squie	d)辣海鮮炒飯或炒麵	\$16.99
K41 Mixed vegetables	雜菜炒飯或炒麵	\$7.25





#### Soup with Rice or Noodle 湯飯或湯麵

K42 Kalbi(Short Ribs)w/Kimchi (Spicy) 辣牛肋骨湯飯或湯麵 \$9.99

K43 Seafood with Kimchi (Spicy) (Salmon, Shrimp and Squid) \$12.99 辣海鮮湯飯或湯麵

K44 Beef	牛肉湯飯或湯麵	\$7.99
K45 Pork	猪肉湯飯或湯麵	\$7.99
K46 Chicken	雞肉湯飯或湯麵	\$7.99

\*ADDITIONAL SPICY (KIMCHI)\* \$1.00





#### BARBECUE MEATS 烤生肉 生肉RAW ITEM 熟肉ALA CARTE ITEM

		-	******
K101 Beef Tenderloin	牛柳	\$17.95	\$19.99
K102 Beef Strip Loin	西冷牛肉	\$13.95	\$15.99
K103 Bulgogi Beef	碎牛肉	\$11.25	\$13.99
K104 Kalbi (Short Ribs)	牛肋骨	\$14.95	\$16.99
K105 Beef Ribs	牛仔骨	\$11.95	\$14.99
K106 Ox Tongue	牛脷	\$11.95	\$13.99
K107 Pork (sliced)	猪肉	\$11.25	\$13.99
K108 Pork Chop	猪扒	\$12.95	\$14.99
K109 Chicken(Dark meat)	雞肉	\$11.25	\$13.99
K110 Chicken Breast	雞胸	\$14.95	\$17.99
K111 Lamb (sliced)	羊肉	\$14.95	\$16.99
K112 Lamb Chop	羊扒	\$18.95	\$20.99







## BARBECUE SEAFOOD 烤生海鮮

K201 Salmon	三文魚片	\$14.99	\$17.99
K202 Scallop	帶子	\$15.99	\$18.99
K203 Prawn	大虾	\$15.99	\$18.99
K204 Fish Fillet	魚柳	\$13.99	\$16.99
K205 Squid	魷魚	\$11.99	\$14.99



#### COMBINATIONS-RAW ITEM 生燒烤套歺

K210 <b>DINNER FOR TWO</b> Marinated Strip Loin, Chicken, Salmon, Scallops, Prawns & M		\$48.99	
K211 <b>DINNER FOR FOUR</b> Marinated Beef, Chicken, Pork Lamb, Squid, Salmon, Prawn	4人套歺 , Short Ribs,	\$68.99	K210
K212 <b>MEAT COMBO</b> Beef, Pork and Chicken	生肉雜燴	\$14.99	
K213 <b>SEAFOOD COMBO</b> Salmon, Scallops and Prawns	生海鮮雜燴	\$17.99	K210
K214 MIXED VEGETABLE CON Cucumber, Lettuce, Pineapple, Garlic & Onion		\$7.99	

If you have any food allergies please inform us when placing your order.

Taxes are not included

Fountain Drinks 汽水 Canned 罐裝			
Coke	可樂	\$1.95	\$2.00
Diet Coke	健怡可樂	\$1.95	\$2.00
Ginger Ale	薑汁汽水	\$1.95	\$2.00
Fanta(Orange)	芬達	\$1.95	\$2.00
Sprite	雪碧	\$1.95	\$2.00
Nestea	冰紅茶	\$1.95	\$2.00
Wong Lo Kat(Chinese Herbal Drink) 加多寶    \$2.25			
Bottle water		瓶裝水	\$2.25





Bottle water 朏袋水 蒸餾礦泉水 Perrier 330ML/500ML/1Litre

> 豆漿/酸梅湯 \$1.95

青檸梳打冰 Fresh Lime Soda with Ice

Glass\$3.75/Pitcher\$14.50

\$2.95/\$3.95/\$5.95

Hong Kong Style Tea/Coffee/Mixed/Lemon Tea 港式奶茶/咖啡/鴛鴦/檸檬茶

Cold(16oz) Cold (20oz) Hot \$2.95 \$3.45 2.35



### Special Driples 性+分口

Soy Bean Milk/Prune Juice

Special Drinks 特式飲品		Cold	Hot
Ginseng Honey Tea	人參蜜糖茶	\$4.50	\$3.75
Ginseng Tea	人參茶	\$3.75	\$3.25
Coconut Milk Red Bean with Ice	紅荳冰	\$4.50	
Coconut Milk Grass Jelly with Ice	凉粉冰	\$4.50	





#### Ice Creams 雪糕

Green Tea/Red Bean 緑茶/紅荳 \$4.25 Strawberry /Vanilla/Chocolate 草苺/香草/巧克力 \$2.75

Tapioca Pearl Red bean Grass Jelly w/Ice 西米紅荳凉粉冰 \$5.25

#### **Coconut Milk Tapioca Pearl with Honey Dew or Watermelon or Strawberry**

椰汁水菓西米露 任選一款(蜜爪或西瓜或草苺) \$4.75

Bubble Tegs 珍珠奶茶 Cold(16oz) Cold (20oz) Hot

Regular 原味 \$4.25 \$4.75 \$3.25 Green Tea/ Green Apple/ Lychee/ Strawberry \$4.75 \$5.25 \$3.75

綠荼/青蘋果/荔枝/草苺

Add Bubble or Jelly(Lychee,Mango,GreenApple) \$1.00 另加珍珠或椰果 每種 \$1.00

#### Milk Shakes 奶昔

Chocolate or Vanilla 巧克力或香草 \$3.75

Fruit Juice/Fruit Milk Shakes 菓汁或奶昔 Glass Pitcher

Apple 蘋菓 \$3.75 Canned Banana Milk 香蕉

Coconut Milk 椰子

Mango 芒菓 Honey Dew 蜜瓜 Orange 香橙

Orange 香橙 Pineapple 菠蘿

Strawberry 草苺

Watermelon 西瓜 16oz 20oz Any One Fruit 任選一種 \$4.25 \$4.75 \$21.00

Any Two Fruits Mixed任選兩種\$5.25\$5.75\$26.00Any Three Fruits Mixed任選三種\$6.25\$6.75\$31.00

Add Bubble/Jelly(Lychee,Mango,GreenApple) \$1.00

Domestic Beers 本地啤酒

\$3.95

Bottle

Budweiser/Canadian/Coors light

Import or Premium Beers 进口啤酒 \$4.95

Corona/Heineken/Tsing Tao/Stella Artois

Premium Draughts Beers 特級生啤酒

Pitcher

 Sleeman
 \$19.00

 Sapporo
 \$19.00

12 oz. 16oz. 20oz. \$4.25 \$5.75 \$6.75

**House Wine (Red/White)** 

Glass (5oz) \$5.25 1/2Litre \$16.95

**Bottle Red Wine** 

Wolf Blass Yellow Label 750ML \$36.00 Yellow Tail 750ML \$32.00

**Bottle White Wine** 

Lindemans Bin65 Chardonnay 750ML \$32.00 Collavini Pinot Grigio 750ML \$36.00





#### Sake

Japanese Sake or Sake on the Rock 4oz \$4.75 8oz \$9.00 Korean Soju 360ML/Bottle \$18.00

#### **Brandy and Cognac**

Hennessy V.S.O.P. 1.5oz \$7.95 Courvoisier V.S.O.P 1.5oz \$7.95

**Spirits** 1.5oz \$4.95 Bacardi Rum, Beefeater Gin J&B, Jack Daniels, Canadian Club Smirnoff Vodka, Sauza Tequila

Cocktails Glass \$5.95 Pitcher \$23.00
Long Island Iced Tea (1.5oz McGuiness Long Island Iced Tea)
Margarita (0.75oz Tequila, 0.5oz Triple Sec)
Mai Tai (1.5oz Rum, 1 tsp Triple Sec)
Orange Blossom (1.5oz Gin)
Pina Colada (1.5oz Rum)
Screw Driver (1.5oz Vodka)
Tequila Sunrise (1.5oz Tequila)

Taxes are not Included!
Please Don't Drink and Drive!!!!!!!



Thank-you for your patronage. Please visit our other locations.

KOREAN GRILL HOUSE\_YONGE/DUNDAS 369 YONGE STREET\_TORON TO\_ON\_MSB 1S1 TEL\_416,596,9206

KOREAN GRILL HOUSE\_YONGE / BLOOR
754 YONGE STREET\_TORONT O\_ON\_M4Y 2B6
TEL 416.922.3328

KOREAN GRILL HOUSE QUEEN WEST 214 QUEEN STREET WEST\_TORONTO\_ON\_M5V 1Z 2 TEL \_ 416,263.9850

KOREAN GRILL HOUSE SCARBOROUGH 3280 MIDLAND AVENUE SCARBOROUGH\_ON\_MIV 4W9 TEL \_\_416.754.8141

KOREAN GRILL HOUSE MARKHAM 505 HIGH WAY 7 EAST\_MARKHAM\_ON\_L3T 7T1 TEL \_ 905.762.1338



# MADE IN HOT POT CHINA

3280 Midland Ave., Toronto Unit 27 & 28, M1V 4W9 416-332-8807

371 Yonge Street, Toronto M5B 1S1 416-596-1516

505 Hwy 7 East, Building B Unit 68 & 69, Thornhill L3T 7T1 905-597-7338